DANZA DELLE TENEBRE - LOMBRIASCO 02-10-13
Distanza: Km. 6,2
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Classifica
1°
2 e
3°

Cognome

GAMNA
FERRATO
DE VINCENZO
RAINERI
GIANNONE
BERTON
BONARDO
MARTINA
ROMEO
ROASIO
DURANDO
GRIGLIO
ARONE
GOITRE
GRAGLIA
TUNINETTI
PORCELLATO
ALESSIATO
POET
BRUERA
PLOS
RACCA
FOLCO
FUSETTI
SAVONA
FILIPPONE
CABODI

LA REGINA
AMPARORE
VIOTTO
FREDA
PIZZA
PICCA
PASCALE
GIACOMELLI
BOGLIO
CIVERA
SURBONE
PINTO
PEIRETTI
VANZO
BONIFORTE
VRUNA
PEIRETTI
BERNARDI
FORLANI
CIURLERO
ARCAINI
COCCA
CAPACCHIONE
PERRONE
FERRANTE
MARTINO
GALLIANO
GIACONE

Nome

CARLO
GIANLUCA
GIANCARLO
MAURO
SAVINO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
FABRIZIO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
DANILO
ENZO
ENRICO
OLIVIERO
PIERO
FABIO

MICHELANGELO

SERGIO
GIANCARLO
MAURO
ADAMO
MARIO
DAVIDE
MIRELLA
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
ROBERTO
VALENTINA
ANTONIO
FABIO
MARCO
PAOLO
LORENZO
ERIKA
MATTEO
DANIELE
STEFANO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
ALDO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
CANDIDO
SILVIO
MICHELE

Pettorale Categ.

91 ul
15 Ul
63 ul
30 ul
37 Ul
69 Ul
78 ul
24 ul
41 ul
56 Ul
80 Ul
79 Ul
82 Ul
38 ul
25 Ul
20 Ul
64 Ul
22 Ul
28 Ul
12 Ul
70 Ul
27 Ul
16 Ul
7 Ul
84 Ul
51 Ul
114 D1
62 U1l
43 Ul
72 Ul
13 ul
40 Ul
108 D1
33 Ul
53 Bm
47 Ul
26 ul
66 Ul
103 D1
9 ul
92 Ul
19 ul
45 Ul
1 Ul
10 U1l
67 ul
60 ul
65 Ul
39 Ul
76 Ul
86 Ul
46 Ul
75 ul
59 ul
58 U1l

Societa

ATL CARMAGNOLA
ATL PINEROLO
POD NONE

POD NONE

POD NONE
CUMIANA STILCAR
ATL SALUZZO

POD NONE

POD NONE

ATL SALUZZO

ATL SALUZZO

ATL SALUZZO

POD VINOVO

ATL PINEROLO
ROATA CHIUSANI
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
TAPPOROSSO
LIBERO

GASM TORRE PELLICE
POD NONE
TRANESE

TURIN MARATHON
GS PORTE

APLLE RUN

POD NONE

RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE

CUMIANA STILCAR
ATL CARMAGNOLA
AVIS BRA

VIGONE CHE CORRE
POD NONE
CUMIANA STILCAR
ROATA CHIUSANI
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
ALPINI TROFARELLO
POD NONE

ATL VALPELLICE
PODISTICA TORINO
APPLE RUN

ATL CARIGNANO
CARIGNANO RUN
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
POD NONE

ATL CARIGNANO
ATL CARIGNANO
POD NONE

ATL CARMAGNOLA
APPLE RUN
CUMIANA STILCAR
TRANESE

LIBERO

POL MEZZALUNA
GS PORTE
BAUDENASCA
BAUDENASCA

Tempo
Impiegato
0.21.08
0.21.10
0.21.32
0.21.34
0.21.37
0.21.39
0.21.46
0.21.48
0.21.59
0.22.11
0.22.24
0.22.26
0.23.02
0.23.04
0.23.06
0.23.21
0.23.22
0.23.38
0.23.43
0.24.10
0.24.14
0.24.23
0.24.28
0.24.36
0.25.01
0.25.05
0.25.21
0.25.23
0.25.28
0.25.42
0.25.53
0.25.56
0.26.11
0.26.13
0.26.18
0.26.20
0.26.22
0.26.25
0.26.46
0.26.59
0.27.11
0.27.15
0.27.28
0.27.42
0.27.42
0.27.55
0.28.02
0.28.04
0.28.07
0.28.16
0.28.20
0.28.28
0.28.37
0.28.50
0.28.51



58 ° TUNINETTI
59 °  PISANI

60 ° CARNIO

61 ° PAU

62 ° FRANCO
63 ° TRON

64 ° GAGLIO

65 °  FERRARI
66 ° BROCCHETTO
67 ° GRANDE
68 ° DALMASSO
69 ° PEJRETTI
70 °  MIELE

71 ° BOSCO

72 ° GIUSTETTO
73 ° LO PRETE
74 °©  LANGELLA
75 ° CASETTA
76 °  ALESSO

77 °  AMBROSIO
78 °  PLUMARI
79 ©° MORERO
80 ° AUDENINO
81 ° PLOS

82 ° TUNINETTI
83 ° VICO

84 ° CANAVESIO
85 ° STIRONE
86 ° CRIVELLARI
87 ° FUNGO

88 ° LEGGIO

89 ° BARBERIO
90 ° CAPPELLARI
91 ° ROLFO

92 ° LISA

93 ° PLOS

94 ° ALBERTIN
95 ° COSTARELLA
96 ° CARRETTO
97 ° SPAGNOLO
98 ° GALLO

99 ° SCARAFIA

PERCORSO RIDOTTO
TESIO
GENERO

LOTRECCHIANO

AIELLI
MOCANU
CHIAPPETTA
FERRERO
FURLAN
MANZONE

DANILO
OLIVIERO
STEFANO
PIETRO
DARIO
ANITA
DOMENICO
CARLO
MARIO
ENRICO
GILBERTO
MASSIMO
ANGELO
ALBERTO
MARCO
ILARIA
LUCIO
ANTONIO
FRANCO
MARIA ASSUNTA
LAURA
ALESSANDRA
GIUSEPPE
JACOPO
MICHELE
VITTORIO
ALBERTO
RICCARDO
SILVIO
ANDREA
GUIDO
ANNAMARIA
STEFANIA
LETIZIA
VALERIO
GIANCARLO
WALTER
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
GRAZIELLA
LAURA
LODOVICO

ANDREA
RICCARDO

GINO
ETTORE
ANGELO
ANTONINO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
MARIA ALDA

57
52

48
34
110

90
42
50

44
81
88

111

83
113
105
109

68

74

85

31

93

29

32

35

36
112
101
102

71

73

89

54

14
104
106

77

18
17

21
23
55
87
94
107

U1l
ul
ul
Ul
Ul
D1
Ul
ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
ul
Ul
D1
ul
Ul
ul
D1
D1
D1
U1l
ul
ul
ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
ul
ul
D1
D1
D1
Ul
ul
Ul
Ul
ul
D1
D1
ul

Bm
Bm

Ul
Ul
Bm
Ul
Ul
Bm
D1

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL CARIGNANO
POD NONE

ATL VALPELLICE
ATL VALPELLICE
POD NONE
TAPPOROSSO
POD BUSCHESE
LIBERO

GS DES AMIS
ATL CARIGNANO
LIBERO

RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE

LIBERO

RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE

LIBERO

ATL CARIGNANO
VILLAFALLETTO
BAUDENASCA
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
MC RUNNING

VIGONE CHE CORRE
LIBERO

ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
MICHELIN

ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
MICHELIN

CARIGNANO RUN
LIBERO

LIBERO

CANAVESE 2005

ATL CARIGNANO

ATL CARIGNANO
CARIGNANO RUN
LIBERO

POD NONE

CANAVESE 2005

APPLE RUN

LIBERO

ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
LIBERO

ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO

ATL CARIGNANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL CARMAGNOLA
POD NONE

LIBERO

ATP TORINO

0.28.53
0.28.55
0.28.57
0.29.16
0.29.17
0.29.21
0.29.24
0.29.43
0.29.51
0.29.58
0.30.11
0.30.19
0.30.23
0.30.28
0.31.07
0.31.13
0.31.17
0.31.41
0.31.54
0.32.04
0.32.26
0.32.48
0.32.50
0.32.51
0.33.11
0.33.18
0.33.39
0.33.48
0.33.50
0.33.54
0.33.56
0.33.58
0.34.05
0.34.07
0.34.08
0.35.52
0.36.11
0.36.47
0.38.37
0.38.40
0.41.11
0.41.23

0.22.20
0.22.34

N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.



DANZA DELLE TENEBRE - LOMBRIASCO 02-10-13

Distanza: Km. 6,2
CATEGORIA: UOMINI

Classifica Cognome

1° GAMNA
2 ° FERRATO

3 ° DEVINCENZO

4 °  RAINERI
5° GIANNONE
6 ° BERTON
7 ° BONARDO
8 ° MARTINA
9 ° ROMEO
10 ° ROASIO
11 ° DURANDO
12 ° GRIGLIO
13 ° ARONE
14 ° GOITRE
15 ° GRAGLIA
16 ° TUNINETTI
17 ° PORCELLATO
18 ° ALESSIATO
19 ° POET
20 ° BRUERA
21 ° PLOS
22 ° RACCA
23 ° FOLCO
24 °  FUSETTI
25 ° SAVONA
26 ° FILIPPONE
27 ° LAREGINA
28 °  AMPARORE
29 ° VIOTTO
30 ° FREDA
31° PIZZA
32 ° PASCALE
33 ° BOGLIO
34 ° CIVERA
35 ° SURBONE
36 ° PEIRETTI
37 ° VANZO
38 ° BONIFORTE
39 ° VRUNA
40 ° PEIRETTI
41 ° BERNARDI
42 ° FORLANI
43 °  CIURLERO
44 °  ARCAINI

Nome

CARLO
GIANLUCA
GIANCARLO
MAURO
SAVINO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
FABRIZIO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
DANILO
ENZO
ENRICO
OLIVIERO
PIERO
FABIO

MICHELANGEL(

SERGIO
GIANCARLO
MAURO
ADAMO
MARIO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
MARCO
PAOLO
LORENZO
MATTEO
DANIELE
STEFANO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
ALDO

Pettorale

91
15
63
30
37
69
78
24
41
56
80
79
82
38
25
20
64
22
28
12
70
27
16
7
84
51
62
43
72
13
40
33
47
26
66
9
92
19
45
1
10
67
60
65

Societa

ATL CARMAGNOLA
ATL PINEROLO

POD NONE

POD NONE

POD NONE
CUMIANA STILCAR
ATL SALUZZO

POD NONE

POD NONE

ATL SALUZZO

ATL SALUZZO

ATL SALUZZO

POD VINOVO

ATL PINEROLO
ROATA CHIUSANI
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
TAPPOROSSO

LIBERO

GASM TORRE PELLICE
POD NONE

TRANESE

TURIN MARATHON
GS PORTE

APLLE RUN

POD NONE

RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE
ATL CARMAGNOLA
AVIS BRA

VIGONE CHE CORRE
POD NONE
CUMIANA STILCAR
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
POD NONE

ATL VALPELLICE
PODISTICA TORINO
ATL CARIGNANO
CARIGNANO RUN
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
POD NONE

ATL CARIGNANO

ATL CARIGNANO
POD NONE

ATL CARMAGNOLA
APPLE RUN

Tempo
Impiegato
0.21.08
0.21.10
0.21.32
0.21.34
0.21.37
0.21.39
0.21.46
0.21.48
0.21.59
0.22.11
0.22.24
0.22.26
0.23.02
0.23.04
0.23.06
0.23.21
0.23.22
0.23.38
0.23.43
0.24.10
0.24.14
0.24.23
0.24.28
0.24.36
0.25.01
0.25.05
0.25.23
0.25.28
0.25.42
0.25.53
0.25.56
0.26.13
0.26.20
0.26.22
0.26.25
0.26.59
0.27.11
0.27.15
0.27.28
0.27.42
0.27.42
0.27.55
0.28.02
0.28.04



45 ° COCCA ANDREA 39 CUMIANA STILCAR 0.28.07

46 ° CAPACCHIONE ANTONIO 76 TRANESE 0.28.16
47 °© PERRONE ROBERTO 86 LIBERO 0.28.20
48 ° FERRANTE MASSIMO 46 POL MEZZALUNA 0.28.28
49 ° MARTINO CANDIDO 75 GS PORTE 0.28.37
50 ° GALLIANO SILVIO 59 BAUDENASCA 0.28.50
51 ° GIACONE MICHELE 58 BAUDENASCA 0.28.51
52 ° TUNINETTI DANILO 57 LIBERO 0.28.53
53 ° PISANI OLIVIERO 52 LIBERO 0.28.55
54 °  CARNIO STEFANO 3 ATL CARIGNANO 0.28.57
55 ° PAU PIETRO 48 POD NONE 0.29.16
56 ° FRANCO DARIO 34 ATL VALPELLICE 0.29.17
57 ° GAGLIO DOMENICO 49 POD NONE 0.29.24
58 °  FERRARI CARLO 2 TAPPOROSSO 0.29.43
59 ° BROCCHETTO MARIO 90 POD BUSCHESE 0.29.51
60 ° GRANDE ENRICO 42 LIBERO 0.29.58
61 ° DALMASSO GILBERTO 50 GS DES AMIS 0.30.11
62 ° PEJRETTI MASSIMO 6 ATL CARIGNANO 0.30.19
63 ° MIELE ANGELO 44 LIBERO 0.30.23
64 ° BOSCO ALBERTO 81 RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE 0.30.28
65 ° GIUSTETTO MARCO 88 LIBERO 0.31.07
66 ° LANGELLA LUCIO 8 LIBERO 0.31.17
67 ° CASETTA ANTONIO 4 ATL CARIGNANO 0.31.41
68 ° ALESSO FRANCO 83 VILLAFALLETTO 0.31.54
69 ° AUDENINO GIUSEPPE 68 VIGONE CHE CORRE 0.32.50
70 °  PLOS JACOPO 74 LIBERO 0.32.51
71 ° TUNINETTI MICHELE 85 ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO 0.33.11
72 ° VICO VITTORIO 31 MICHELIN 0.33.18
73 °  CANAVESIO ALBERTO 93 ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO 0.33.39
74 °  STIRONE RICCARDO 29 MICHELIN 0.33.48
75 °  CRIVELLARI SILVIO 32 CARIGNANO RUN 0.33.50
76 ° FUNGO ANDREA 35 LIBERO 0.33.54
77 ° LEGGIO GUIDO 36 LIBERO 0.33.56
78 °  LISA VALERIO 71 CARIGNANO RUN 0.34.08
79 ° PLOS GIANCARLO 73 LIBERO 0.35.52
80 ° ALBERTIN WALTER 89 POD NONE 0.36.11
81 ° COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 54 CANAVESE 2005 0.36.47
82 ° CARRETTO ROBERTO 14 APPLE RUN 0.38.37
83 ° SCARAFIA LODOVICO 77 LIBERO 0.41.23
LOTRECCHIANO  GINO 5 ATL CARIGNANO N.R.
AIELLI ETTORE 21 LIBERO N.R.
CHIAPPETTA ANTONINO 55 ATL CARMAGNOLA N.R.

FERRERO SERGIO 87 POD NONE N.R.



DANZA DELLE TENEBRE - LOMBRIASCO 02-10-13
Distanza: Km. 6,2
CATEGORIA: DONNE

Classifica  Cognome Nome Pettorale  Societa Te.mpo
Impiegato

1° CABODI MIRELLA 114 CUMIANA STILCAR 0.25.21
2° PICCA VALENTINA 108 ROATA CHIUSANI 0.26.11
3 ° PINTO ERIKA 103 APPLE RUN 0.26.46
4 ° TRON ANITA 110  ATL VALPELLICE 0.29.21
5° LOPRETE ILARIA 111 RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLON 0.31.13
6 ° AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA 113 BAUDENASCA 0.32.04
7 ° PLUMARI LAURA 105 ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO 0.32.26
8 ° MORERO ALESSANDRA 109 MC RUNNING 0.32.48
9 ° BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 112 CANAVESE 2005 0.33.58
10 ° CAPPELLARI STEFANIA 101 ATL CARIGNANO 0.34.05
11 ° ROLFO LETIZIA 102 ATL CARIGNANO 0.34.07
12 ° SPAGNOLO GRAZIELLA 104 LIBERO 0.38.40
13 ° GALLO LAURA 106 ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO 0.41.11

MANZONE MARIA ALDA 107 ATP TORINO



DANZA DELLE TENEBRE - LOMBRIASCO 02-10-13
Distanza: Km. 6,2
CATEGORIA: LOMBRIASCHESI

Classifica

UOMINI
1°
2
3
4°
5o
6 °
7°

DONNE
1°
2°
3°

Cognome

TUNINETTI
RACCA
FUSETTI
PASCALE
BONIFORTE
TUNINETTI
CANAVESIO
FERRERO

PINTO
PLUMARI
GALLO

Nome

ENRICO
GIANCARLO
ADAMO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
MICHELE
ALBERTO
SERGIO

ERIKA
LAURA
LAURA

Pettorale

20
27
7
33
19
85
93
87

103
105
106

Societa

ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
TURIN MARATHON
APLLE RUN

ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
POD NONE

APPLE RUN
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO

Tempo
Impiegato

0.23.21
0.24.23
0.24.36
0.26.13
0.27.15
0.33.11
0.33.39

0.26.46
0.32.26
0.41.11



DANZA DELLE TENEBRE - LOMBRIASCO 02-10-13
Distanza: Km. 6,2
CATEGORIA: CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

Numero

Nome Societa . .
Partecipanti

POD NONE

ATL CARIGNANO
ORATORIO LOMBRIASCO
APLLE RUN

ATL CARMAGNOLA
ATL SALUZZO
CUMIANA STILCAR
ATL VALPELLICE
BAUDENASCA
CARIGNANO RUN
RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE
ATL PINEROLO
CANAVESE 2005

GS PORTE

MICHELIN

RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE
ROATA CHIUSANI
TAPPOROSSO
TRANESE

VIGONE CHE CORRE
ALPINI TROFARELLO
ATP TORINO

AVIS BRA

GASM TORRE PELLICE
GS DES AMIS

MC RUNNING

POD BUSCHESE

POD VINOVO
PODISTICA TORINO
POL MEZZALUNA
TURIN MARATHON
VILLAFALLETTO

I
(92
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